Nottingham

Boys (Nottingham) Varsity Cross Country

2022 - 2023

Coaches:

¢ Michael Boni

Players (11)

Athletics Director: Alton Hicks

3100 E. Genesee St
Syracuse, NY, 13224
(315) 435-4810

NAME GRADE

Lester Cateforis
Franklin Ebner
Cosmo Fanizzi IV
Coen Fierke

Alex Kelly

Owen McManus
Corinthian Perdue
Carter Rodak
Jeremy Smothers
Marcus Strout
Henry Zhe-Heimerman

12
12
12
12
11
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
12
12
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